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General Disbursements: $397,941.80
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25--FUND/DEPARTMENT/VENDOR INVOICE LISTING --- 0010 GENERAL FUND C E:

27 PM

DEPARTMENT
NAME-OF -VENDOR

0100-ASSETS

NORMANGEE STAR
POSTMASTER
RINGCENTRAL, INC.
RINGCENTRAL, INC.
DEPARTMENT TOTAL

0200-LIABILITIES

AFLAC PREMIUM HOLDING

BAYLOR SCOTT & WHITE PLAN

BAYLOR SCOTT AND WHITE INSURANCE CO

BAYLOR SCOTT AND WHITE INSURANCE CO

BAYLOR SCOTT AND WHITE INSURANCE CO

BAYLOR SCOTT AND WHITE INSURANCE CO

GUARDIAN

GUARDIAN

LEGALSHIELD

LEON COUNTY CHILD WELFARE BOARD

LEON COUNTY DOMESTIC VIOLENCE

MEDICAL AIR SERVICES ASSOC., INC

NEW BENEFITS, LTD.

RBR GROUP, INC

SONNY ELLEN BAIL BONDS

T.P. & W., JP #2, WARE

T.P. & W., JP #2, WARE

TENTH COURT OF APPEALS

TENTH COURT OF APPEALS

TENTH COURT OF APPEALS

TENTH COURT OF APPEALS

TENTH COURT OF APPEALS

TEXAS DEPT OF STATE HEALTH SVS

TEXAS REPUBLIC LIFE INSURANCE CO.
DEPARTMENT TOTAL

0403-COUNTY CLERK

ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC
ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC
VERITRACE, INC.

DEPARTMENT TOTAL

0409-NON-DEPARTMENTAL

ANDRE SCHWAB

CODY WOOD

DALLAS COUNTY TREASURER
DALLAS COUNTY TREASURER
DALLAS COUNTY TREASURER
DONALD VON ARB

ERICK GAONA

JOEY SULLIVAN

KENNETH R THOMPSON

PAT PEIRCE

QUENTIN D MILLS

RANDY DUDLEY

WALTERS FUNERAL HOME
WILLIAM H SMITH
WINDSTREAM

WINDSTREAM

INVOICE-NO S

314573
314639
314538
314540

314394
314392
314396
314410
314411
314413
314427
314442
314393
314515
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314414
314362
314643
314549
314560
314561
314565
314566
314567
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314569
314570
3144624

314530
314531
314576

314590
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314478
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314588
314587
314584
314592
314586
314591
314585
314579
314593
314373
314375
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DESCRIPTION-OF-INVOICE

EXT-PPD-ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION-FY26
SOC SVC-PPD-BOX 1429 RENTAL-FY26
JAIL-PPD-ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION-FY26
SO-PPD-ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION-FY26

GEN-INS APR 25

SENIORCARE ADVANTAGE-MAY 25
GEN-HEALTH INS-MAY 25

COBRA GROUP HSPTL-HEALTH INS-MAY 25
GEN-DEP-HEALTH INS-MAY 25
RETIREE-HEALTH INS-MAY 25

GEN-INS MAY 25

COBRA GROUP HSPTL-INS MAY 25

GEN- INS APR 25

GEN-369TH DC-JURY DONATIONS-4/28/25
GEN-369TH DC-JURY DONATIONS-4/28/25
GEN-MASA-MAY 25

GEN-TELEDOC-APR 25

GEN-OSSF PRMT FEE, REC#3489-3497
GEN-C CRT-24-145-CCCR-00088-RM-5/6
GEN- JP2-24-145-JP2CR-00441-CM-3/1
GEN-JP2-25-145-JP2CR-00442-V . RAMON
GEN-C CLK-APPELLT FEES-MAR 25

GEN-D CLK-APPELLT FEES-MAR 25

GEN-D CLK-APPELLT FEES-FEB 25

GEN-D CLK-APPELLT FEES-JAN 25

GEN-D CLK-APPELLTFEES-JUL 23-DEC 24
GEN-C CLK-CM-REM BIRTH (46)-APR 25
GEN-TX REPUBLIC LIFE INS-MAY 25

C CLK-2PK PENS-QTY1
C CLK-TONER,PAPER,FNGRTPMOIST,NOTES
C CLK-BIRTH/DEATH CERTIFICATES

ND-HOG TAILS-QTY 2-5/6/25

ND-HOG TAILS-QTY 23-5/6/25
ND-JP2-AUTOPSY LEVEL I-DN-3/13/25
ND-JP2-AUTOPSY LEVEL 1-GT-3/18/25
ND-JPT-EXTERNAL EXAM-GW-3/19/25
ND-HOG TAILS-QTY 30-5/6/25

ND-HOG TAILS-QTY 79-5/6/25

ND-HOG TAILS-QTY 34-5/6/25

ND-HOG TAILS-QTY 10-5/6/25

ND-HOG TAILS-QTY 18-5/6/25

ND-HOG TAILS-QTY 16-5/6/25

ND-HOG TAILS-QTY 36-5/6/25
ND-JP1-1ST CALL/BDYBG-AS-4/23/25
ND-HOG TAILS-QTY 100-5/6/25

CH ELEV-PH SVS-5959-MAY 25

ANNEX 2-PH SVS-0792-MAY 25
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05/09/2025- - FUND/DEPARTMENT /VENDOR INVOICE LISTING --- 0010 GENERAL FUND CYCLE: ALL PAGE 2

TIME:03:27 PM

DEPARTMENT
NAME -OF - VENDOR

WINDSTREAM
DEPARTMENT TOTAL

0410-SOCIAL SERVICES
CITY OF CENTERVILLE
KYLE OFFICE PRODUCTS
KYLE OFFICE PRODUCTS
POSTMASTER
WINDSTREAM
DEPARTMENT TOTAL

0426-COUNTY COURT
LANGE DISTRIBUTING CO INC

SUSAN WALDRIP COURT REPORTING, LLC

DEPARTMENT TOTAL

0436-369TH DISTRICT COURT
JENNIFER L ROCKETT
LANGE DISTRIBUTING CO INC
RAYMOND L. SANDERS
DEPARTMENT TOTAL

0437-87TH DISTRICT COURT
JOHN R. BANKHEAD
LANGE DISTRIBUTING CO INC

LAW OFFICE OF MICHELLE J. LATRAY

RAYMOND L. SANDERS

RAYMOND L. SANDERS

THE MOUTRAY LAW FIRM
DEPARTMENT TOTAL

0438-278TH DISTRICT COURT
LANGE DISTRIBUTING CO INC
LAURIN RAINER
RAYMOND L. SANDERS
WALKER COUNTY TREASURER
DEPARTMENT TOTAL

0439-COURT ADMINISTRATION
CLINTON VINES
DAMON BURROW
HARLON GRESSETT
JULTA HALL
KAREN ELS
KIRSTEN JOLIN
KRISTIE LARGENT
RESERVE ACCOUNT
ROBIN BANFIELD
SHELLY DAUGHTERS
STEPHANIE ROGERS
SUZANNE LEATHERS
TERRY LARGENT

DEPARTMENT TOTAL

0450-DISTRICT CLERK
LANGE DISTRIBUTING CO INC
DEPARTMENT TOTAL

0461-JUSTICE OF THE PEACE-P

PARER:0018
INVOICE-NO S DESCRIPTION-OF-INVOICE AMOUNT
314376 R CH LD-PH SVS-0593-MAY 25 943.11
11,427.70
314455 R SOC SVS-2400-APR 25 69.96
314631 A SOC SVC-B315-MAINTENANCE-BASE :MAY 10.00
314632 A SOC SVC-B315-COPIES-USAGE :APR 3.36
314638 A SOC SVC-BOX 1429 RENTAL-FY25 28.00
314378 R SOC SVS-PH SVS-8249-MAY 25 139.32
250.64
314507 A C CRT-5 GAL WATER-QTY1 7.60
314553 A CCRT-CRTRPRTSVS-24145CCPRO0067-3/10 795.00
802.60
314499 A 369THDC- 23-0058CR-PROFESSIONAL SVCS 1,350.00
314511 A 369TH-5 GAL WATER-QTY.S5 3.80
314533 A 369TH-24-145-DCCR-0124-NW-5/1/25 360.00
1,713.80
314500 A 87TH-21-0019CR-DJ-4/11/25 1,000.00
314512 A 87TH-5 GAL WATER-QTY.S5 3.80
314514 A 87TH DC-24-145-DCCR-0126-SH-5/1/25 600.00
314534 A 87TH-24-145-DCCR-00154-AM-4/10/25 900.00
314642 A 87TH DC-CPS-23-0092CV-RS-4/6/23 1,602.00
314571 A 87TH-24-145-DCCR-00024 -MK-4/10/25 600.00
4,705.80
314513 A 278TH-5 GAL WATER-QTY.S5 3.80
314544 A 278TH DC-CRT RPRTR-96 MLS-4/11/25 67.20
314535 A 278TH DC-23-0133CV-MG-4/28/25 180.00
314578 A 278TH DC-JUDICIAL CT BILLING 202025 8,329.85
8,580.85
314360 R 369TH DC-JURY SERVICES-4/28/25 58.00
314355 R 369TH DC-JURY SERVICES-4/28/25 58.00
314352 R 369TH DC-JURY SERVICES-4/28/25 58.00
314356 R 369TH DC-JURY SERVICES-4/28/25 58.00
314357 R 369TH DC-JURY SERVICES-4/28/25 58.00
314350 R 369TH DC-JURY SERVICES-4/28/25 58.00
314358 R 369TH DC-JURY SERVICES-4/28/25 58.00
314532 A D CLK-JUROR POSTAGE 4,000.00
314361 R 369TH DC-JURY SERVICES-4/28/25 58.00
314359 R 369TH DC-JURY SERVICES-4/28/25 58.00
314353 R 369TH DC-JURY SERVICES-4/28/25 58.00
314351 R 369TH DC-JURY SERVICES-4/28/25 58.00
314354 R 369TH DC-JURY SERVICES-4/28/25 58.00
4,696.00
314510 A D CLK-5 GAL WATER-QTY.S 3.80
3
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